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TOPIC4

Exercise 1. Write the name of the numbers.

1- 11 -

2- 12-
3- 13-
4- 14 -
5- 15 -
6- 16 -
7 - 17 -
8- 18 -
9 19 -
10 - 20 -

Exercise 2. Complete with “am”, "is”, or, “are”.

1.Mysurname __ Lopez.

2.We ______ from Madrid.

3.1 Anna.

4. Antonio and Juan inroom 7.
5.He _____ the English teacher.
6.You_____ inClass 3.

7.She _ astudent.

30 -
40 -
50 -
60 -
70 -
80 -
90 -
100 -
135 -
192 -



Exercise 3. Complete the questions with “who

1.

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8

*s your favorite sport?

's Roberta from?

's your favorite teacher?
are you?

fime is it2

grade are you in?

's your last name?

old is Mark?

Exercise 4. Translate to English:

©ONOOhWN =

Grandfather
Grandmother
Grandson
Granddaughter
Father

Mother

Wife

Husband

Son

. Daughter
. Sister

. Brother

. Aunt
.Uncle

15.
16.

Niece
Nephew

IR
’

what"”, “where"” or "how".



Exercise 5. Complete the questions. Use “how old is” or “how old are”.

1. your sisterse

Matt's parents?

your grandfather?

Helen's husband?

her children?

o 0 DN

his son?

Exercise 6. Circle the correct word or words to complete each sentence.
1. Mr. Thomasis ( my / |) boss.

.Is Mrs. Cory (you / your) teacher.

.Is (she / her) Dr. Kim?¢

. Are (they / their) Connie and Sam?

2

3

4

5. Are (your / you) Barry's friend?@

6. He's (my /1) colleague.

7. Mr. Benson is (Alec / Alec’s) neighbor.
8. Jake is (Ms. Rose / Ms. Rose’s) student.
9. (He's / His) an architect.

10 (Kyle / Kyle's) and Ray s classmate is Gail.



Exercise 7. Read about some famous actors and their families and friends.

Who Are Theye

This is Gael Garcia Bernal, on the Dakota Fanning is @ movie Meet Jay Chou, a famous singer
left, with his good friend, Diego actor. Her younger sister, from Taiwan. He is also an
Luna, on the right. Mr. Garcia Elle, is also an actor in excellent musician and actor.
Bernal is a famous actor from movies. They are from the His parents are both teachers.
Mexico. His parents, Patricia Bernal ~ United States, and they are Mr. Chou has no brothers or
and José Angel Garcia, are actors,  both very pretty. Their sisters. His girlfriend is Hannah
too. He has one sister and two father, Steven Fanning, is a Quinlivan. Her father is from
brothers. Mr. Luna is also an actor.  salesman, and their mother, Australia, and her mother s from
Many people think they are both Heather Joy, is an athlete. Tglwon. H.er Chinese name is Kun
very handsome. Dakota and Elle are also Ling. She is very young and pretty.
students.

Now, complete the sentences.
1. Gael Garcia Bernal is Diego Luna's
2. Patricia Bernal, José Angel Garcia, and Diego

Luna are all

3. Heather Joy is Steven Fanning's

4. Elle Fanning is Heather Joy's

5. Mr. Chou's is good-looking.

6. Jay Chou's parents have one



Exercise 8. Complete each sentence with “have” or *has”. Then choose the correct response.
Circle the letter.

1. Matthew two sisters.

a. How old is she? b. How old are they?

2. Mark and Jamie a daughter.

a. How old is her¢ b. How old is she?

3.1 a brother and sister.

a. How old is your brother? b. How old is my sister?
4. We a son.

a What's your name? b. What's his name?

Exercise 9. Unscramble the words. Write sentences.
1. brother / tall /is / My / very

2. handsome / He / too / very / is

3. your / Are / pretty / sisters / 2

4.1s / daughter / young / Her

5.cute /so /is/she



